
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2005                                          
2-15 July - Belgrade                                                   

RESULTS
300 m  Rifle  Prone      Men  

Individual Competition
Date:  12.07.2005  Start Time:  10:00

  WR        600  STENVAAG, Harald         NOR  Moscow             15.08.1990
  EWR       600  RUECKER, Bernd           GER  Tolmezzo           31.07.1994

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NOC    10  20  30  40  50  60      TOTAL

   1  13 1079 JERABEK, Thomas           CZE   100  99  99 100 100 100      598
   2  23 1543 LARSSON, Michael          SWE   100 100 100  99  99 100      598
   3  36 1811 BUERGE, Marcel            SUI   100 100 100 100  99  99      598(33x)
   4  21 1604 BERG-KNUTSEN, Espen       NOR   100 100 100 100  99  99      598(26x)
   5  37 1382 ROGGENDORF, Friedel       GER    98 100 100  99 100 100      597
   6  11 1163 HIRVI, Juha               FIN   100  99  99 100  99 100      597
   7  19 1162 PENNANEN, Kari            FIN   100 100 100  98 100  99      597
   8   5 1129 MACH, Milan               CZE   100  99 100 100  99  99      597
   9  35 1078 OPELKA, Lubos             CZE    99 100  99  99  99 100      596

10  26 1121 BRANDT, Carsten           DEN    99 100 100 100  97 100      596
  11  34 1161 PUUSTINEN, Jussi          FIN    99  99  99 100 100  99      596
  12  28 1606 WOHLEN, Magnus            NOR   100 100  98 100 100  98      596
  13   7 1359 BERG, Vebjoern            NOR   100 100  99  99 100  98      596
  14  14 1383 RAIBER, Matthias          GER    98 100  99  99 100  99      595
  15  17 1296 BESSY, Pascal             FRA    99  99 100  99  99  99      595
  16  33 1882 GUSTAFSSON, Johan         SWE   100  99  99  99 100  98      595
  17  29 1010 GUFLER, Hannes            AUT    99  99 100  98  98 100      594
  18   4 1011 KAMMERLANDER, Florian     AUT   100  98 100  98  99  99      594
  19  31 1481 MARKOJA, Robert           SLO    98 100 100  99  98  99      594
  20  20 1809 LUGINBUEHL, Juerg         SUI   100  98  99 100  99  98      594
  21   3 1881 SANDBERG, Per             SWE   100 100  99  99  99  97      594
  22  18 1344 ALDHOUSE, Simon           GBR    99  98  99 100  97 100      593
  23  10 1812 KAUFMANN, Rolf            SUI    99 100  98  99  99  98      593
  24   6 1509 FENT, Giuseppe            ITA   100  98 100  98  99  98      593
  25  12 1222 HAWARTH, Graham           GBR    99  96  98 100 100  99      592
  26   8 1380 MOISES, Sebastian         GER   100  99  99  98  99  97      592
  27  27 1510 FACHERIS, Roberto         ITA    98  98 100  99  96  99      590
  28  38 1297 COUREL, Jean-Charles      FRA    97  98  99  99  99  98      590
  29  32 1216 LINCOLN, Tony             GBR    98  99  95  99  99  97      587
  30   9 1796 KOCEVAR, Mitja            SLO    97  96  96  99  99  99      586
  31  16 1009 GRABNER, Dieter           AUT    98  97  97  97  97  97      583
  32  24 1799 DEBEVEC, Rajmond          SLO    98  97  98  95  99  94      581
  33  25 1282 SIDI, Peter               HUN    99  98  94  97  95  96      579
  34  22 1999 BRIANO, Cosimo            ITA    96  98  97  95  94  94      574



EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2005                                          
2-15 July - Belgrade                                                   

RESULTS
300 m  Rifle  Prone      Men  

Team competition
Date:  12.07.2005  Start Time:  10:00

  WR       1794  SWE  Zagreb  04.08.2001
  (BRANDT, Anders; LARSSON, Michael; GUSTAFSSON, Johan)

RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND 

  1   CZE  CZE                                  1791     (299)
          1079  JERABEK, Thomas            598
          1129  MACH, Milan                597
          1078  OPELKA, Lubos              596
  2   FIN  FIN                                  1790     (298)
          1163  HIRVI, Juha                597
          1162  PENNANEN, Kari             597
          1161  PUUSTINEN, Jussi           596
  3   NOR  NOR                                  1790     (295)
          1604  BERG-KNUTSEN, Espen        598
          1359  BERG, Vebjoern             596
          1606  WOHLEN, Magnus             596

  4   SWE  SWE                                  1787     (295)

          1543  LARSSON, Michael           598
          1882  GUSTAFSSON, Johan          595
          1881  SANDBERG, Per              594

  5   SUI  SUI                                  1785     (295)

          1811  BUERGE, Marcel             598
          1809  LUGINBUEHL, Juerg          594
          1812  KAUFMANN, Rolf             593

  6   GER  GER                                  1784     (296)

          1382  ROGGENDORF, Friedel        597
          1383  RAIBER, Matthias           595
          1380  MOISES, Sebastian          592



  7   GBR  GBR                                  1772     (296)

 1344  ALDHOUSE, Simon            593
          1222  HAWARTH, Graham            592
          1216  LINCOLN, Tony              587

  8   AUT  AUT                                  1771     (296)

          1010  GUFLER, Hannes             594
          1011  KAMMERLANDER, Florian      594
          1009  GRABNER, Dieter            583

  9   SLO  SLO                                  1761     (292)

          1481  MARKOJA, Robert            594
          1796  KOCEVAR, Mitja             586
          1799  DEBEVEC, Rajmond           581

 10   ITA  ITA                                  1757     (291)

          1509  FENT, Giuseppe             593
          1510  FACHERIS, Roberto          590
          1999  BRIANO, Cosimo             574


